
2024 QLD Masters Track State Championships

Date: 9 - 11 Feb 2024 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Queensland
Sunday, February 11 2024 11:05:05am
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Event 90: Masters Men 9 Pursuit Qualifying
 - Result

1. 71 Ron HEWES (Murwillumbah CC) 2:50.148
Half Lap 16.377 (1)

Lap 3 1:06.546 (1)
Lap 4 20.519 1:27.066 (1)
Lap 5 20.862 1:47.928 (1)
Lap 6 20.976 2:08.905 (1)
Lap 7 21.081 2:29.986 (1)
Lap 8 20.161 2:50.148 (1)

2. 70 Keith HAM (Kangaroo Point CC) 3:22.716 +32.568
Half Lap 17.189 (2)

Lap 1 28.801 28.801 (1)
Lap 2 23.300 52.102 (1)
Lap 3 23.954 1:16.056 (2)
Lap 4 24.865 1:40.922 (2)
Lap 5 25.247 2:06.170 (2)
Lap 6 25.616 2:31.786 (2)
Lap 7 25.825 2:57.611 (2)
Lap 8 25.104 3:22.716 (2)

3. 72 Michael PRIDMORE (Gold Coast CC) 3:28.657 +38.509
Half Lap 17.957 17.957 (3)

Lap 1 30.619 30.619 (2)
Lap 2 24.724 55.344 (2)
Lap 3 24.271 1:19.616 (3)
Lap 4 24.709 1:44.326 (3)
Lap 5 25.511 2:09.837 (3)
Lap 6 26.181 2:36.018 (3)
Lap 7 26.263 3:02.282 (3)
Lap 8 26.374 3:28.657 (3)


